
9-12yr IOP Youth Baseball 2026 Schedule
          

Team Name Coach Name Phone Number

Heavy's Barburger 9-12yr Jeff Baxter 630-988-0334

Carroll Realty Joe Grimberg 216-570-8018

Culp Real Estate Tony Romeo 843-300-7592

•All games will be played on the Baseball Field (Scalise Field, 27th Ave.)

•Inclement Weather Updates visit IOP Rec. Dept. Facebook Page

•Picture Date: Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Day Date Time Away Team Name Home Team Name

Mon 3/30/2026 5:45pm Carroll Realty Heavy's Barburger 9-12yr

Thur 4/2/2026 5:45pm Culp Real Estate Carroll Realty

Mon 4/6/ - 4/10/2026 CHARLESTON COUNTY SPRING BREAK NO GAMES

Mon 4/13/2026 5:45pm Heavy's Barburger 9-12yr Culp Real Estate

Thur 4/16/2026 5:45pm Carroll Realty Heavy's Barburger 9-12yr

Mon 4/20/2026 5:45pm Culp Real Estate Carroll Realty

Tue 4/21/2026 Picture Day (time will be assigned to teams) Pictures in Gym

Thur 4/23/2026 5:45pm Heavy's Barburger 9-12yr Culp Real Estate

Mon 4/27/2226 5:45pm Heavy's Barburger 9-12yr Carroll Realty

Thur 4/30/2026 5:45pm Carroll Realty Culp Real Estate

Mon 5/4/2026 5:45pm Culp Real Estate Heavy's Barburger 9-12yr

*Single Elimination Tournament to follow the regular season


